Position

RN Charge Nurse

RN Charge Nurse

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

Manager Nurse

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Total Wages

$180,003

$156,763

$153,398

$141,864

$114,989

$99,420

$90,894

$89,252

$88,282

$85,779

$84,484

$81,322

$79.414

$74,458

$72,341

$67,857

$60,542

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,810

$14,890

$20,497

$29,076

$13,587

$2,086

$10,590

$15.767

$13,604

$0

$0

$5,263

$19,901

$0

$20,569

$6,614

$14,731



RN

Secretary I

Secretary |l

Surgical Services Tech

Secretary I

Surgical Services Tech

RN

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

Patient Recovery

$54,253

$44,387

$35,808

$29,958

$28,000

$19,314

$9,493

$4,964

$10,796

$9,790

$13,854

$20,846

$4,815

$0



