Position C	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
RN Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$180,003	\$14,810
RN Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$156,763	\$14,890
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$153,398	\$20,497
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$141,864	\$29,076
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$114,989	\$13,587
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$99,420	\$2,086
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$90,894	\$10,590
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$89,252	\$15,767
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$88,282	\$13,604
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$85,779	\$0
Manager Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$84,484	\$0
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$81,322	\$5,263
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$79,414	\$19,901
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$74,458	\$0
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$72,341	\$20,569
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$67,857	\$6,614
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$60,542	\$14,731

RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$54,253	\$4,964
Secretary II	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$44,387	\$10,796
Secretary II	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$35,808	\$9,790
Surgical Services Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$29,958	\$13,854
Secretary II	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$28,000	\$20,846
Surgical Services Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$19,314	\$4,815
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$9,493	\$0